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Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter

Purity(GC)

Appearance (H111063)
Infrared spectrum
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2025-03-28 09:42:46

2027-03-18 09:42:46

Hexyl acetate

142-92-7

analytical standard, 299.5%(GC)
12314065

H111063

0]

488465

Limit Values

99.5-100 (%)
Colorless Liquid
Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.72%

Colorless liquid
Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure
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